  P E T E R S H A M   H I S T O R I C   D I S T R I C T   C O M M I S S I O N
      3 South Main Street   •   P. O. Box 486   •   Petersham, MA 01366-0486
                                    978/724-3353 tel.   •   978/724-3501 fax
Application for:
        X  CERTIFICATE OF APPROPRIATENESS
          PERMIT FOR DEMOLITION OR REMOVAL     Date:    Feb. 25, 2019
Applicant:
Town of Petersham Selectboard--

www.contechlighting.com1-847-559-5500 All specifications subject to change without notice.RecyclePlease
Example Order: ZLDNK-02W
Ordering Information
Keypad
ZLDNK-01W - Intellect Decora 1-Button multi-function BLE keypad with
room controller and LED feedback functionality.
NEMA form factor, 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz, White
ZLDNK-02W - Intellect Decora 2-Button multi-function BLE keypad with
room controller and LED feedback functionality.
NEMA form factor, 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz, White
ZLDNK-04W - Intellect Decora 4-Button multi-function BLE keypad with
room controller and LED feedback functionality.
NEMA form factor, 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz, White
ZLDNK-08W - Intellect Decora 8-Button multi-function BLE keypad with
room controller and LED feedback functionality.
NEMA form factor, 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz, White
ELECTRICAL
 Input Voltage  120-230-277VAC , 50/60 Hz, 40mA